
2/14/2022  KLAA Championship Slalom  ‐‐  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result

502 Isabella Millitello BRI 20.23 (1) 22.07 (1) 42.30 1

503 Ava Popov BRI 23.13 (2) 24.78 (4) 47.91 2

506 Vivian Flynn BRI 23.80 (4) 24.23 (3) 48.03 3

98 Sabrina Pezzotti HHS 23.53 (3) 25.81 (5) 49.34 4

563 Paige Dorgan NHS 25.66 (7) 27.10 (9) 52.76 5

505 Eve Holton BRI 26.56 (9) 26.28 (6) 52.84 6

541 Kamilla Bezdekova HOW 25.59 (5) 27.48 (11) 53.07 7

562 Katrina Cox NHS 25.61 (6) 28.04 (13) 53.65 8

564 Molly Maloney NHS 27.10 (11) 27.11 (10) 54.21 9

107 Camber Smith Novi 27.46 (12) 28.14 (14) 55.60 10

99 Reagan Aylor HHS 26.79 (10) 28.91 (17) 55.70 11

100 Allison Steffe HHS 26.12 (8) 29.62 (18) 55.74 12

565 Aless Umanzor NHS 28.34 (13) 28.32 (15) 56.66 13

542 Alanna Keresztes‐Fischer HOW 30.57 (20) 26.47 (8) 57.04 14

507 Brenna Waid BRI 28.95 (15) 28.48 (16) 57.43 15

97 Josephine Wisniewski HHS 29.31 (16) 31.27 (22) 60.58 16

109 Annie Minkova Novi 30.22 (17) 30.72 (20) 60.94 17

106 Maya Babtist Novi 28.79 (14) 32.78 (27) 61.57 18

504 Ellie Williams BRI 35.20 (24) 26.41 (7) 61.61 19

108 Abi Parivakkam Novi 31.93 (22) 30.87 (21) 62.80 20

101 Megan McMaster HHS 30.52 (18) 32.44 (25.5) 62.96 21

566 Roya Heinstein NHS 31.37 (21) 32.21 (24) 63.58 22

543 Julia McCue HOW 30.54 (19) 33.72 (28) 64.26 23

112 Tabitha Long Novi 34.12 (23) 35.56 (31) 69.68 24

567 Angela Bumgardner NHS 41.08 (27) 31.56 (23) 72.64 25

111 Priscila Lozano Rosales Novi 38.93 (26) 35.12 (30) 74.05 26

110 Alex Demore Novi 41.26 (28) 34.48 (29) 75.74 27

568 Yeliz Bulbul NHS 37.97 (25) 40.67 (33) 78.64 28

544 Sidney Adams HOW 1:44.20 (29) 40.61 (32) 144.81 29

501 Abby Storch BRI DSQ 23.12 (2) 34

561 Ramie Sussex NHS DNF 29.67 (19) 34

105 Sonia Babtist Novi DNF 32.44 (25.5) 34

508 Mathilda Wiersma BRI DNF 27.68 (12) 34
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2/14/2022  KLAA Championship Slalom  ‐‐  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result

18 Bryce Natter HHS 18.48 (1) 18.99 (1) 37.47 1

5 John Popov BRI 19.10 (3) 19.76 (2) 38.86 2

6 Cru Smith BRI 19.07 (2) 20.47 (5) 39.54 3

3 Hunter Post BRI 19.45 (4) 20.37 (3.5) 39.82 4

19 Bryce Wheeler HHS 20.73 (5) 21.40 (7) 42.13 5

64 Jackson Weiland NHS 20.80 (6) 22.18 (10) 42.98 6

62 Joe Sepanik NHS 21.96 (8) 21.78 (8) 43.74 7

63 Nathan Moriarty NHS 21.34 (7) 22.68 (12) 44.02 8

41 Alex Cotton HOW 22.80 (10) 22.65 (11) 45.45 9

4 Bradyn Galloway BRI 25.58 (23) 20.37 (3.5) 45.95 10

61 JasperJohn Gustafson NHS 24.40 (16) 21.81 (9) 46.21 11

43 Nathan Passinault HOW 24.19 (15) 24.05 (14) 48.24 12

25 Nick Dembinski Novi 25.01 (19) 23.85 (13) 48.86 13

65 Jacob Gusick NHS 24.17 (13) 24.70 (17) 48.87 14

17 Wyatt Colliton HHS 24.58 (18) 24.53 (15) 49.11 15

30 Yash Anil Novi 25.12 (21) 24.97 (18) 50.09 16

21 Landon Carnevale HHS 24.18 (14) 27.59 (21) 51.77 17

32 Zack Kuzma Novi 26.52 (24) 26.49 (20) 53.01 18

20 Luke Rosinski HHS 27.83 (26) 26.01 (19) 53.84 19

66 Aiden Osbourne NHS 27.58 (25) 27.72 (22) 55.30 20

29 Tsen Gable Novi 23.09 (11) 32.88 (31) 55.97 21

31 Josh Austrins Novi 25.09 (20) 31.17 (30) 56.26 22

23 Collin Degrand HHS 28.17 (27) 28.36 (23) 56.53 23

7 Isaiah Smith BRI 28.83 (29) 28.73 (24) 57.56 24

24 Vance Larson HHS 28.62 (28) 29.07 (25) 57.69 25

26 Spencer Goodman Novi 22.77 (9) 36.03 (32) 58.80 26

68 Paul Finkbeiner NHS 32.17 (30) 29.44 (26) 61.61 27

8 Evan Calderaro BRI 32.25 (31) 30.84 (29) 63.09 28

2 Jacob Cook BRI DSQ 20.63 (6) 37

67 Chris Gruschow NHS 25.31 (22) DNF 37

44 Brady McCoy HOW DNF 29.70 (28) 37

22 Owen Rosinski HHS DNF 29.51 (27) 37

42 Logan Wilson HOW DNF DSQ 37

1 Dylan White BRI 23.36 (12) DSQ 37

27 Eric Huth Novi DNF 24.62 (16) 37

28 Seth Wood Novi 24.53 (17) DSQ 37
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2/14/2022  KLAA Championship Slalom  ‐‐  Girls

Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 BRI 502 Isabella Millitello 20.23 (1) 22.07 (1) 42.30 1 * 12
503 Ava Popov 23.13 (2) 24.78 (4) 47.91 2 *
506 Vivian Flynn 23.80 (4) 24.23 (3) 48.03 3 *
505 Eve Holton 26.56 (9) 26.28 (6) 52.84 6 *
507 Brenna Waid 28.95 (15) 28.48 (16) 57.43 15
504 Ellie Williams 35.20 (24) 26.41 (7) 61.61 19
501 Abby Storch DSQ 23.12 (2) 34
508 Mathilda Wiersma DNF 27.68 (12) 34

2 NHS 563 Paige Dorgan 25.66 (7) 27.10 (9) 52.76 5 * 35
562 Katrina Cox 25.61 (6) 28.04 (13) 53.65 8 *
564 Molly Maloney 27.10 (11) 27.11 (10) 54.21 9 *
565 Aless Umanzor 28.34 (13) 28.32 (15) 56.66 13 *
566 Roya Heinstein 31.37 (21) 32.21 (24) 63.58 22
567 Angela Bumgardner 41.08 (27) 31.56 (23) 72.64 25
568 Yeliz Bulbul 37.97 (25) 40.67 (33) 78.64 28
561 Ramie Sussex DNF 29.67 (19) 34

3 HHS 98 Sabrina Pezzotti 23.53 (3) 25.81 (5) 49.34 4 * 43
99 Reagan Aylor 26.79 (10) 28.91 (17) 55.70 11 *
100 Allison Steffe 26.12 (8) 29.62 (18) 55.74 12 *
97 Josephine Wisniewski 29.31 (16) 31.27 (22) 60.58 16 *
101 Megan McMaster 30.52 (18) 32.44 (25.5) 62.96 21

4 Novi 107 Camber Smith 27.46 (12) 28.14 (14) 55.60 10 * 65
109 Annie Minkova 30.22 (17) 30.72 (20) 60.94 17 *
106 Maya Babtist 28.79 (14) 32.78 (27) 61.57 18 *
108 Abi Parivakkam 31.93 (22) 30.87 (21) 62.80 20 *
112 Tabitha Long 34.12 (23) 35.56 (31) 69.68 24
111 Priscila Lozano Rosales 38.93 (26) 35.12 (30) 74.05 26
110 Alex Demore 41.26 (28) 34.48 (29) 75.74 27
105 Sonia Babtist DNF 32.44 (25.5) 34

5 HOW 541 Kamilla Bezdekova 25.59 (5) 27.48 (11) 53.07 7 * 73
542 Alanna Keresztes‐Fischer 30.57 (20) 26.47 (8) 57.04 14 *
543 Julia McCue 30.54 (19) 33.72 (28) 64.26 23 *
544 Sidney Adams 1:44.20 (29) 40.61 (32) 144.81 29 *
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2/14/2022  KLAA Championship Slalom  ‐‐  Boys

Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 BRI 5 John Popov 19.10 (3) 19.76 (2) 38.86 2 * 19
6 Cru Smith 19.07 (2) 20.47 (5) 39.54 3 *
3 Hunter Post 19.45 (4) 20.37 (3.5) 39.82 4 *
4 Bradyn Galloway 25.58 (23) 20.37 (3.5) 45.95 10 *
7 Isaiah Smith 28.83 (29) 28.73 (24) 57.56 24
8 Evan Calderaro 32.25 (31) 30.84 (29) 63.09 28
1 Dylan White 23.36 (12) DSQ 37
2 Jacob Cook DSQ 20.63 (6) 37

2 NHS 64 Jackson Weiland 20.80 (6) 22.18 (10) 42.98 6 * 32
62 Joe Sepanik 21.96 (8) 21.78 (8) 43.74 7 *
63 Nathan Moriarty 21.34 (7) 22.68 (12) 44.02 8 *
61 JasperJohn Gustafson 24.40 (16) 21.81 (9) 46.21 11 *
65 Jacob Gusick 24.17 (13) 24.70 (17) 48.87 14
66 Aiden Osbourne 27.58 (25) 27.72 (22) 55.30 20
68 Paul Finkbeiner 32.17 (30) 29.44 (26) 61.61 27
67 Chris Gruschow 25.31 (22) DNF 37

3 HHS 18 Bryce Natter 18.48 (1) 18.99 (1) 37.47 1 * 38
19 Bryce Wheeler 20.73 (5) 21.40 (7) 42.13 5 *
17 Wyatt Colliton 24.58 (18) 24.53 (15) 49.11 15 *
21 Landon Carnevale 24.18 (14) 27.59 (21) 51.77 17 *
20 Luke Rosinski 27.83 (26) 26.01 (19) 53.84 19
23 Collin Degrand 28.17 (27) 28.36 (23) 56.53 23
24 Vance Larson 28.62 (28) 29.07 (25) 57.69 25
22 Owen Rosinski DNF 29.51 (27) 37

4 Novi 25 Nick Dembinski 25.01 (19) 23.85 (13) 48.86 13 * 68
30 Yash Anil 25.12 (21) 24.97 (18) 50.09 16 *
32 Zack Kuzma 26.52 (24) 26.49 (20) 53.01 18 *
29 Tsen Gable 23.09 (11) 32.88 (31) 55.97 21 *
31 Josh Austrins 25.09 (20) 31.17 (30) 56.26 22
26 Spencer Goodman 22.77 (9) 36.03 (32) 58.80 26
28 Seth Wood 24.53 (17) DSQ 37
27 Eric Huth DNF 24.62 (16) 37

5 HOW 41 Alex Cotton 22.80 (10) 22.65 (11) 45.45 9 * 95
43 Nathan Passinault 24.19 (15) 24.05 (14) 48.24 12 *
42 Logan Wilson DNF DSQ 37 *
44 Brady McCoy DNF 29.70 (28) 37 *
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